
Student Detail Subject CA SEE PR Overall Grade Total C Total CG SGPI RESULT

/ ANSARI AISHA RIYAZ ANEESFATIMA 18 119 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

1 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 6F 20 2F 28F F

'MU0341120250172264ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 13 - 29 B+

25BAQ001 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 12 - 26 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)10 12 13 35 C

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 10 17 37 C

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 12 12 C

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 10 10 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 38 - - 38 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

/ BHATIJA DISHA SUNIL VIDHI 18 152 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

2 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 7F 2F 19F F

'MU0341120250172265ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 12 - 31 A

25BAQ002 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 10 - 24 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)18 21 14 53 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)14 22 16 52 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 20 20 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 14 14 B+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

/ BHURKE DURVA KEDAR PRITI 22 182 8.27 PASSES/A Grade

3 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 14 24 12 50 B

'MU0341120250172266ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 14 - 30 A

25BAQ003 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)15 14 - 29 B+

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)12 24 11 47 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)15 20 23 60* O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 20 20 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 35* A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 35* A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

/ CHANDRA BRINDA PANKAJ DEEPA 15 124 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

4 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 11 1F 0F 12F F

'MU0341120250172267ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)24 12 - 36 A+

25BAQ004 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 11 - 21 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)2F 22 11 35F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)20 15 10 45 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 18 18 A+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 18 18 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

CHATURVEDI SAKET SHARAD ARTI 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade

5 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 21 29 10 60 A

'MU0341120250172268ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 20 - 40* O

25BAQ005 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)18 15 - 35* A+
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FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 24 19 68 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)18 25 24 67 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 23 23 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 20 20 O

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 41 - - 41 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

CHATURVEDI TEJASWA RAMESHWAR AMRITA 18 127 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

6 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 17 4F 0F 21F F

'MU0341120250197045ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 11 - 27 B

25BAQ006 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 15 10 50 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)11 15 10 36 C

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 13 13 B

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

/ CHELLANI CHERIKA ASHISH MALA 15 120 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

7 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 15 10F 6F 31F F

'MU0341120250172269ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)18 10 - 28 B+

25BAQ007 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 24 4F 53F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)15 15 23 53 A+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 11 11 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 44 - - 44 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

/ CHHATWANI RADHIKA MAHESH RITU 18 164 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

8 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 15 20 6F 41F F

'MU0341120250186579ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)20 16 - 36 A+

25BAQ008 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)15 15 - 30 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 25 18 68 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)18 23 25 66 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 21 21 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 13 13 B

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 38 A+

/ CHHEDA HETVI KETAN JIGNA 22 193 8.77 PASSES/A Grade

9 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 11 21 12 44 D

'MU0341120250186580ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)21 21 - 42 O

25BAQ009 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)20 19 - 40* O

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 24 18 67 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)20 25 25 70 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 22 22 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 19 19 A+
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DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 41 - - 41 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 40* O

/ CHHEDA KASHVI SATISH VARSHA 22 193 8.77 PASSES/A Grade

10 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 21 32 10 63 A

'MU0341120250196980ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)21 20 - 41 O

25BAQ010 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 13 - 27 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 21 21 67 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)21 10 18 49 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 21 21 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 18 18 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 38 - - 40* O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 30 - - 30 A

/ DHOOT AANSHU RAHUL TRUPTI 15 130 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

11 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 11 3F 1F 15F F

'MU0341120250196967ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)22 15 - 37 A+

25BAQ011 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)17 14 - 31 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)10 14 24 48 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)19 7F 21 47F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 22 22 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 38 A+

GOLANI VIR VIVEK AMEETA 18 116 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

12 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 11F 1F 22F F

'MU0341120250186581ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)13 13 - 26 B

25BAQ012 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 12 - 24 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)10 10 11 31 D

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 12 15 37 C

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 14 14 B+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 38 A+

GOVINDANI KARTIK SHYAMLAL JYOTI 10 68 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

13 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 7F 0F 17F F

'MU0341120250196973ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)14 10 - 24 C

25BAQ013 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)ABF 11 - 11F F

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 20 0F 45F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)13 4F 15 32F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 10 10 D

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 10 10 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 33 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 38 A+

GROOVER ANGAD JATINDER HARPREET 15 124 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
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14 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 11 5F 2F 18F F

'MU0341120250186582ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 13 - 30 A

25BAQ014 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 17 - 29 B+

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)18 17 15 50 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)24 3F 5F 32F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 41 - - 41 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 38 A+

GUPTA RAM RAVI HARSHITA 22 186 8.45 PASSES/A Grade

15 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 23 14 47 C

'MU0341120250197042ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 18 - 37 A+

25BAQ015 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)19 13 - 32 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 25 12 60* O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)25 18 25 68 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 17 17 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 10 10 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 40 - - 40 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 42 - - 42 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ HABIB MUNAZZAH IRFAN SABA 18 127 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

16 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 13 20 3F 36F F

'MU0341120250186583ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)15 11 - 26 B

25BAQ016 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 10 - 22 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)10 11 13 34 C

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)14 15 14 43 B+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 18 18 A+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 11 11 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

HASSANANDANI VIHAAN KAILASH SAMRUDHI 15 106 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

17 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 16 7F 1F 24F F

'MU0341120250186584ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 13 - 32 A

25BAQ017 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)16 10 10 36 C

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)11 6F 10 27F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 18 18 A+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 13 13 B

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 31 - - 31 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 32 - - 32 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 49 - - 49 O

IYER PRANIT GURUPRASAD MEERA 18 150 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

18 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 10F 7F 27F F

'MU0341120250186585ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)21 13 - 34 A

25BAQ018 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 14 - 26 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)24 23 14 61 O
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MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)15 10_$ 13 38 B

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 18 18 A+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 18 18 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ JAIN GHUN PANKAJ JYOTI 22 201 9.14 PASSES/A+ Grade

19 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 18 26 11 55 B+

'MU0341120250196971ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 20 - 40* O

25BAQ019 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)16 14 - 30 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)23 23 15 61 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)15 21 25 61 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 25 25 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 19 19 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 39 - - 40* O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

JAIN NEEL CHETAN DOLLY 18 139 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

20 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 12 4F 3F 19F F

'MU034112025019704ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 16 - 35 A+

25BAQ020 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 22 10 54 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 13 11 34 C

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 18 18 A+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 17 17 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 30 - - 30 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ JAIN PARISI -  LEENA 18 153 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

21 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 24 12F 3F 39F F

'MU0341120250186586ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 16 - 33 A

25BAQ021 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)13 12 - 25 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 22 17 64 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 19 14 43 B+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 21 21 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 13 13 B

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ JAIN RIVA DHARMESH SHAHSIKALA 22 195 8.86 PASSES/A Grade

22 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 21 34 14 70* A+

'MU0341120250186587ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 19 - 40* O

25BAQ022 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)18 12 - 30 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 23 13 60* O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)14 17 14 45 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 17 17 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 14 14 B+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 38 - - 38 A+



Student Detail Subject CA SEE PR Overall Grade Total C Total CG SGPI RESULT

JAI HIND COLLEGE (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
Provisional Consolidated Result: F.Y.B.A.Q.F., SEMESTER-I, Regular Exam October 2025

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 30 - - 30 A

JAIN SAKSHAM ASHOK MAYURI 15 102 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

23 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 16 20 1F 37F F

'MU0341120250186588ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 11 - 28 B+

25BAQ023 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)11 10 - 21 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 17 6F 45F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)13 20 10 43 B+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 10 10 D

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 14 14 B+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 32 - - 32 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 31 - - 31 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 33 - - 33 A

JAIN VIDUSH ASHOK MEGHMALA 22 192 8.73 PASSES/A Grade

24 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 16 20 10# 46 C

'MU0341120250197046ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)21 19 - 40 O

25BAQ024 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)18 16 - 34 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)23 24 16 63 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)17 24 23 64 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 17 17 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 17 17 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 40 - - 40 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 42 - - 42 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 48 - - 48 O

JOBALIA VEDAANTH RAKESH KRUPA 18 141 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

25 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 15 13F 1F 29F F

'MU0341120250186589ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 14 - 31 A

25BAQ025 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)13 10 - 23 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)23 25 12 60 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)12 18 19 49 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 12 12 C

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 33 - - 33 A

JOSHI MANAS PRABHAKAR SARIKA 18 144 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

26 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 12 22 4F 38F F

'MU0341120250186590ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)18 17 - 35 A+

25BAQ026 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 11 - 23 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)20 19 16 55 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)16 21 20 57 A+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 16 16 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 11 11 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 34 - - 34 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 33 - - 33 A

JOTWANI NEEL VICKY PRIYANKA 15 125 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

27 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 12 9F 2F 23F F
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'MU0341120250186591ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)22 14 - 36 A+

25BAQ027 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)15 10 - 25 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)24 21 10 55 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)14 5F 17 36F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 21 21 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 34 - - 34 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 33 - - 33 A

KALYANI TANMAY GIRISH KASHISH 18 130 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

28 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 15 20 2F 37F F

'MU0341120250197048ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)13 12 - 25 B

25BAQ028 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 10 - 24 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)24 23 10 57 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)17 15 15 47 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 10 10 D

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 12 12 C

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 34 - - 34 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 32 - - 32 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 33 - - 33 A

KHANDELWAL HARDIK RADHE SAVITA 19 149 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

29 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 17 20 10 47 C

'MU0341120250196972ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 16 - 32 A

25BAQ029 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 12 - 26 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 25 14 64 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)16 0F 10 26F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 20 20 O

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 34 - - 34 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

/ KOLI PRISHA PARESH PRIYA 18 137 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

30 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 7F 8F 1F 16F F

'MU0341120250186592ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 11 - 30 A

25BAQ030 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 15 11 48 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 21 24 55 A+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 10 10 D

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 13 13 B

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 33 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

KUKREJA LAKSHYA RAVI JYOTI 15 101 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

32 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 12 11F 3F 26F F

'MU034112025019698ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)13 13 - 26 B

25BAQ032 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)13 11 - 24 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)11 16 2F 29F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)11 15 11 37 C
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INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 15 15 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 11 11 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 32 - - 32 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

LODHA LAKSHYA -  SWATI 22 194 8.82 PASSES/A Grade

33 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 19 40 14 73 A+

'MU0341120250186594ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)14 18 - 32 A

25BAQ033 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 25 18 68 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)25 25 25 75 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 22 22 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 21 21 O

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 32 - - 32 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 35* A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

MAHAJAN RUDRAKSH SANJEEV NEERU 13 109 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

34 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 7F 10F 4F 21F F

'MU0341120250197044ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)15 18 - 33 A

25BAQ034 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)ABF 12 - 12F F

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)18 12 12 42 B+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 3F 10 23F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 15 15 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 38 - - 38 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

/ MAMDANI TANYA RAHIM NARMIN 15 114 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

35 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 17 7F 1F 25F F

'MU0341120250186595ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 17 - 34 A

25BAQ035 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)16 12 - 28 B+

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)15 17 10 42 B+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)20 10 4F 34F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 10 10 D

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 12 12 C

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

MAURYA ADITYA SHRIKANT SANDHYA 12 90 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

36 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 16 10F 4F 30F F

'MU0341120250186596ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 11 - 30 A

25BAQ036 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 10 - 22 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 ABF 16 38F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)17 24 ABF 41F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 33 - - 33 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 33 A
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INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

METHA RACHIT PARESH VEENA 18 139 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

37 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 11 11F 10 32F F

'MU0341120250186597ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)18 17 - 35 A+

25BAQ037 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 12 - 24 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)15 18 14 47 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 10 16 36 C

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 14 14 B+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 40 - - 40 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

MULCHANDANI ADEETYA ASHWIN MALIKA 18 137 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

38 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 10F 3F 23F F

'MU0341120250186598ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)14 17 - 31 A

25BAQ038 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 11 - 25 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)15 15 10 40 B

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)13 16 15 44 B+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 14 14 B+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

MULTANI CHAITANYA DINESH VISHAKHA 18 115 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

39 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 14 6F 7F 27F F

'MU0341120250186599ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)13 11 - 24 C

25BAQ039 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 10 - 24 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)10 18 11 39 B

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)11 12 11 34 C

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 11 11 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 32 - - 32 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 34 - - 34 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ NANWANI DHANISHTA VIKRAM POONAM 15 113 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

40 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 3F 7F 1F 11F F

'MU0341120250186600ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)18 10 - 28 B+

25BAQ040 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)18 20 11 49 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 3F 5F 18F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 12 12 C

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 11 11 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

PANCHAL PRIYAN JATIN HEENA 22 190 8.64 PASSES/A Grade

41 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 23 24 16 63 A

'MU0341120250186601ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 15 - 31 A
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25BAQ041 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)15 12 - 27 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 25 12 62 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)18 25 23 66 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 13 13 B

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ PETTIWALA FATEMA ABDULLA JUMANA 22 187 8.5 PASSES/A Grade

42 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 18 20 12 50 B

'MU0341120250186602ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)21 19 - 40 O

25BAQ042 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)17 12 - 29 B+

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 21 10 56 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)17 25 18 60 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 16 16 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 34 - - 35* A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 44 - - 44 O

/ PIPLANI TVISHA NIKUNJ KUNALI 18 157 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

43 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 14 22 3F 39F F

'MU0341120250186603ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 15 - 31 A

25BAQ043 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)18 12 - 30 A

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 23 11 59 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)18 17 10 45 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 20 20 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 38 - - 38 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 43 - - 43 O

RAWAL RISHI RAJESH PREMLATA 22 191 8.68 PASSES/A Grade

44 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 15 31 10# 56 B+

'MU0341120250197043ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 14 - 30 A

25BAQ044 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)13 12 - 25 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 21 14 60 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)24 25 25 74 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 20 20 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 18 18 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 43 - - 43 O

/ RIZWANI MISHTI RAHUL SANCHITA 18 133 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

45 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 9F 5F 24F F

'MU0341120250197039ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)16 20 - 36 A+

25BAQ045 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 11 - 21 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)16 22 10 48 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 11 11 32 D

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 20 20 O
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INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 18 18 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 31 - - 31 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 33 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 43 - - 43 O

RUNGTA VIHAAN MANOJ SURUCHI 22 180 8.18 PASSES/A Grade

46 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 14 26 10 50 B

'MU0341120250197047ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 22 - 41 O

25BAQ046 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 13 - 27 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)18 22 14 54 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)24 25 25 74 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 17 17 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 12 12 C

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 32 - - 32 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 43 - - 43 O

SANGHAVI TAVISH VISHAL TEJAL 22 175 7.95 PASSES/B+ Grade

48 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 17 20 10 47 C

'MU0341120250186604ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)18 20 - 40* O

25BAQ048 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)20 14 - 35* A+

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)17 16 11 44 B+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)15 20 18 53 A+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 12 12 C

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 35 - - 35 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 43 - - 43 O

/ SHAH AAMANYA PAULIN POOJA 22 190 8.64 PASSES/A Grade

51 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 23 46 10 80* O

'MU0341120250186605ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)20 21 - 41 O

25BAQ051 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)17 12 - 29 B+

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)21 19 13 53 A+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)13 15 17 45 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 22 22 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 18 18 A+

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 29 - - 29 B+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 32 - - 32 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 31 - - 31 A

/ SHAH MAHEK JIGAR VANDANA 2 13 F(8) FAILS/ATKT

52 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) ABF 3F 0F 3F F

'MU0341120250186606ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)0F 13 - 13F F

25BAQ052 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)ABF 11 - 11F F

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)2F 1F 10 13F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)ABF 10 1F 11F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 13 13 B

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) ABF - - 0F F

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) ABF - - 0F F

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 0F - - 0F F
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SHAH PRATHAM PARAS NEHAL 22 149 6.77 PASSES/B Grade

53 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 12 20 10# 42# D

'MU0341120250197041ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)19 13 - 32 A

25BAQ053 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)12 10 - 22 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)24 18 10 52 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 11 10 31 D

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 19 19 A+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 17 17 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 41 - - 41 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 33 - - 33 A

/ SHEIKH MAHEEN SHABIR AALIYA 18 122 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

54 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 13 20 1F 34F F

'MU0341120250186607ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 13 - 30 A

25BAQ054 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 10 - 20 D

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 10 12 44 B+

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)14 10 17 41 B

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 20 - - 20 D

SHINDE VEDANT VIPUL SANGITA 9 64 F(5) FAILS/ATKT

55 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 14 3F 4F 21F F

'MU0341120250186608ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)17 10 - 27 B

25BAQ055 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)1F 10 - 11F F

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)23 ABF 11 34F F

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 4F 12 26F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 6F 6F F

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 10 10 D

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 32 - - 32 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 31 - - 31 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 32 - - 32 A

SHROFF KAZIM HASNAIN SARWAR 22 206 9.36 PASSES/A+ Grade

56 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 24 45 22 91 O

'MU0341120250186609ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)22 19 - 41 O

25BAQ056 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)15 11 - 26 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)25 24 14 63 O

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)14 22 23 60* O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 22 22 O

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 34 - - 35* A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 35* A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 42 - - 42 O

/ SINGH IRA MILIND SHEENA 18 156 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

57 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 14 20 3F 37F F

'MU0341120250186610ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)20 21 - 41 O

25BAQ057 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)14 11 - 25 B
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FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)21 18 10 49 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)10 19 16 45 A

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 16 16 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 17 17 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 40 - - 40 O

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 40 - - 40 O

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 43 - - 43 O

/ THAKUR KOMAL RAJESH BHAVIKA 15 124 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

58 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 13 12F 2F 27F F

'MU0341120250186611ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)18 15 - 33 A

25BAQ058 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)15 10 - 25 B

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)22 18 10 50 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)11 20 ABF 31F F

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 16 16 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 39 - - 39 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 45 - - 45 O

THAPA ADITYA SHIVA USHA 14 115 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

59 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 13 13F 5F 31F F

'MU0341120250186612ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)10 2F - 12F F

25BAQ059 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)10 5F - 15F F

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)24 10_$ 11 45 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)13 22 23 58 A+

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 15 15 A

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 15 15 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 32 - - 32 A

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 33 - - 33 A

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 32 - - 32 A

/ VORA DEVANSHI SAMIR SHILPA 22 167 7.59 PASSES/B+ Grade

60 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE(JUSAQF-DSC101) 10 20 10 40 D

'MU0341120250196970ECONOMIC PRINCIPLES AND MARKET DYNAMICS(JUSAQF-MIN101)21 15 - 36 A+

25BAQ060 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE FINANCE AND GOVERNANCE(JUSAQF-MIN102)13 10 - 23 C

FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY(JUSAQF-OE101)24 12 13 49 A

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS(JUSAQF-OE102)21 25 25 71 O

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC EXCEL(JUSAQF-VSC101) - - 14 14 B+

INTRODUCTION TO R PROGRAMMING AND PYTHON(JUSAQF-SEC101)- - 16 16 A

DIGITAL LITERACY(JUSAQF-VEC101) 36 - - 36 A+

GENERAL COMMUNICATION(JUSAQF-AEC101) 37 - - 37 A+

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM(JU-IKS-GEN101) 38 - - 38 A+


